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Nuorten SM-karsinta, Ratiopharm Arena, Espoo 12.4.2014

Esityksia (klo 11:50 - 12:00)

Ryhma 1

Kaisa Ruismaki

Esitys

Elisa Liinavuori

Essi Ukkonen

Julia Laine

Millaroosa Karjalainen
Ava Lahteenaro

Laura Gonzales Yli-Méayry
Helena Hirvonen
Vanessa Jasnikovski
Ada Oikari

Veera Tiainen

S andraPii

Heidi Hyvarinen
Hilma Kovanen

Kaisa Ruismaki

Elisa Liinavuori

Essi Ukkonen

Julia Laine

Millaroosa Karjalainen
Ava Léhteenaro

Laura Gonzales Yli-Mayry
Helena Hirvonen
Vanessa Jasnikovski
Ada Oikari

Veera Tiainen

S andraPii

Heidi Hyvarinen
Hilma Kovanen

Laura Gonzales Yli-Mayry
Helena Hirvonen
Vanessa Jasnikovski
Ada Oikari

Veera Tiainen
Sandra-Piippe

Heidi Hyvérinen
Hilma Kovanen

Kaisa Ruismaki

Elisa Liinavuori

Essi Ukkonen

Julia Laine

Millaroosa Karjalainen
Ava Lahteenaro

Klo 12:00-15:00

ovo

Elise
Elise
TNV
Elise
Elise
Elise
SVSE
SVSE
Elise-J
(0)V/6]
[elVie)]
Elise
HamvVs

(0)V/6)
Elise
Elise
TNV
Elise
Elise
Elise
SVSE
SVSE
Elise-J
(0)V/6)]
[elVie)]
Elise
Hamvs

Elise
SVSE
SVSE
Elise-J
(0)V/6)]
[elVie)]
Elise
Hamvs
(0)V/0]
Elise
Elise
TNV
Elise
Elise

Vanne

Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Manne
Vanne
Vanne

Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Palle
Pallo
Pallo

Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
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15.
16-
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

15.
16:
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Laura Gonzales Yli-Méayry

Helena Hirvonen
Vanessa Jasnikovski
Ada Oikari

Veera Tiainen
Sandra-Piippe

Heidi Hyvdrinen
Hilma Kovanen
Kaisa Ruismaki
Elisa Liinavuori
Essi Ukkonen

Julia Laine
Millaroosa Karjalainen
Ava Lahteenaro

Tauko n. 10 min
Ryhma 2

Anna Tikhomirova
Juliska Pohjanvirta
Tiia Savonius
Rebecca Gergalo
Nadja Ridal

Emma Rantala
Milja Nérevaara
Grette Riehakainen
Alesia Kolomainen
Emmi Anttila
Amanda Virkkunen
Venla Hallberg
Juulia Vainio

Anna Tikhomirova
Juliska Pohjanvirta
Tiia Savonius
Rebecca Gergalo
Nadja Ridal

Emma Rantala
Milja Nérevaara
Grette Riehakainen
Alesia Kolomainen
Emmi Anttila
Amanda Virkkunen
Venla Hallberg
Juulia Vainio

Klo 15:00-18:00

Elise
SVSE
SVSE
Elise-J
(0)V/6]
[elvie)
Elise
HamVS
(0)V/6)
Elise
Elise
TNV
Elise
Elise

Elise
Elise
SVS
Elise
Elise
SVsvV
Elise-J
Elise-J
Elise
SVS
ReRa
HamvVvs
Elise-J
Elise-J

Elise
Elise
SVS
Elise
Elise
SVSV
Elise-J
Elise-J
Elise
SVS
ReRa
HamVSs
Elise-J
Elise-J

Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha

Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha

Vanne

Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne
Vanne

Pallo

Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
Pallo
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22.
23.
24.
25,
26.
27.
28.
15.
16-
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
15.
16-
17.
18.
19.
20.

Emma Rantala
Milja Narevaara
Grette Riehakainen
Alesia Kolomainen
Emmi Anttila
Amanda Virkkunen
Venla Hallberg
Juulia Vainio
Anna Tikhomirova
Juliska Pohjanvirta
Tiia Savonius
Rebecca Gergalo
Nadja Ridal

Emma Rantala
Milja Nérevaara
Grette Riehakainen
Alesia Kolomainen
Emmi Anttila
Amanda Virkkunen
Venla Hallberg
Juulia Vainio
Anna Tikhomirova
Juliska Pohjanvirta
Tiia Savonius
Rebecca Gergalo
Nadja Ridal
Esityksia

Tulosten julkaiseminen ja osallistujien kukitus n. klo 17:50 - 18:00

Elise-J
Elise-J
Elise
SVS
ReRa
HamVS
Elise-J
Elise-J
Elise
Elise
SVS
Elise
Elise
SVSV

Elise-J
Elise-J
Elise
SVS
ReRa
HamvVs
Elise-J
Elise-J
Elise
Elise
SVS
Elise
Elise
SVsvV

Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat
Keilat

Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha
Nauha



